STEPPING MOTORS PLG20-1000
■ FEATURES
■ APPLICATIONS
● Compact stepping motor with gear head
● Provided with connector terminals for easy connection
● RoHS compliant
● Game machines
● Others
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
P L G 2 0 - 1 0 0 0
Series name Dash number
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Gear ratio Winding
resistance 68Ω 180Ω
1/8
1/15
1/24
Unipolar
PLG20-1000 PLG20-1001
PLG20-1100 PLG20-1101
PLG20-1200 PLG20-1201
※When ordering, please specify the part number and dash number.
■ OUTLINE DIMENSIONS	 Unless otherwise specified tolerance: ± 0.5 (Unit: mm)
27 ± 0.3
4 – R2
8
±
0.
2 4
±
0.
1
2.
5
±
0.
1
33
2 –    3.4 ± 0.15
6.5 ± 0.2
φ
6
  0 –0
.1
φ
20
φ
3
  0 –0
.0
5
φ
20 MAX
φ
Lot No.
Dash number
12
12
.4
10.5
16
9.4
3.7
0.8
2.4
2010
8.4 (11.6)
3.22
Restricted to use in Amuse products.
Lot production is required. Please consult us for ordering.
Standard connector terminal
Item
Number of phases 4
10
2 phases unipolar
	 1/8	 1/15	 1/24	 1/8	 1/15	 1/24
	 2.25 °	 1.2 °	 0.75 °	 2.25 °	 1.2 °	 0.75 °
	 160	 300	 480	 160	 300	 480
	 68Ω 	 180Ω